
Code DBC Ex. Fee Description
Tue, Jun 28 1100 CCG Club Champinship Game
Tue, Jul 05 2401 UCC Back to Club Week

Fri, Jul 08 2401 UCC Back to Club Week
Tue, Jul 12 1300 CMG Club Membership Game

Fri, Jul 15 1300 CMG Club Membership Game
Fri, Aug 12 1100 CCG Club Champinship Game

Tue, Aug 16 1100 CCG Club Champinship Game
Fri, Sep 02 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund

Tue, Sep 06 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund
Fri, Sep 09 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund

Tue, Sep 13 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund
Fri, Sep 16 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund

Tue, Sep 20 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund
Fri, Sep 23 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund

Tue, Sep 27 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund
Fri, Sep 30 1605 CH-05 Charity – International Fund

Tue, Oct 04 1200 CAG Club Appriciation Game
Fri, Oct 07 1200 CAG Club Appriciation Game

Tue, Oct 11 1200 CAG Club Appriciation Game
Fri, Oct 14 1200 CAG Club Appriciation Game
Fri, Nov 11 1100 CCG Club Champinship Game

Tue, Nov 15 1100 CCG Club Champinship Game
Fri, Dec 30 1400 UCC Upgraded Club Champ To be scheduled
Fri, Dec 30 1700 ICC Inter Club Championship Game To be scheduled
Fri, Dec 30 1609 CH-09 Unit 143Charity game To be scheduled
Fri, Dec 30 1603 CH-03 Charity-ACBL To be scheduled
Fri, Dec 30 3000 xxx x
Fri, Dec 30 3000 xxx x
Fri, Dec 30 3000 xxx x

Date Remark
Event

Contact: Jay Shah 
Cell: 314 495 6093

E-mail: jshaent@gmail.com


